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Cup Final Results
Kauhava SRA Cup 2021

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Kauhava SRA Kilpailu 1/5 K+H

2. Kauhava SRA Kilpailu 2/5 K+P

3. Hela SRA 2021 Kauhava

4. Kauhava SRA Kilpailu 4/5 P+H

5. Kauhava SRA Kilpailu 5/5 K + P
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Antti Urmas 400.0000 Open - U FIN 5953

2 Jani Kontola 362.8900 Open - U FIN 913

3 Niko Mäkinen 362.0400 Open - U FIN 7180

4 Heikki Kylmäkorpi 308.3800 Open - U FIN 7360

5 Janne Hautamäki 275.9800 Open - U FIN 7170

6 Jussi Salovaara 264.3700 Open S U FIN 206

7 Teemu Maijala 245.9800 Open S U FIN 6199

8 Juho Kontiainen 217.9900 Open - U FIN 7993

9 Jussi Maijala 199.5200 Open - U FIN 6198

10 Matti Kauppila 159.3100 Open MI U FIN 6352

11 Sakari Säntti 140.4200 Open - U FIN 8401

12 Teppo-Tapio Lahti 134.0800 Open - U FIN 5686

13 Juha Mäki 108.2300 Open S U FIN 3831

14 Ahto Vähäpassi 101.3000 Open S U FIN 9406

15 Veikko Suihkonen 77.3200 Open - U FIN 10461

16 Mika Rajaniemi 76.8100 Open - U FIN 7986

17 Simo Vuorela 75.3700 Open MI U FIN 4787

18 Lauri Ottela 74.5900 Open - U FIN 9758

19 Kai Sillanpää 71.7800 Open - U FIN 8410

20 Antti Kuusisaari 71.1800 Open - U FIN 9754

21 Ossi Koppinen 71.0500 Open - U FIN 6353

22 Erkki Ritoniemi 69.2500 Open - U FIN 6177

23 Lassi Mylläri 66.6400 Open - U FIN 7976

24 Lauri Mäenpää 65.6700 Open MI U FIN 5756

25 Pasi Mäkelä 64.4400 Open - U FIN 8951

26 Salla Pihlajaniemi 57.4300 Open L U FIN 8078

27 Asko Flinkman 57.0700 Open S U FIN 4290

28 Heikki Ylikangas 54.3000 Open - U FIN 3376

29 Ilkka Haanpää 53.3800 Open - U FIN 7998

30 Olli Salovaara 53.0000 Open S U FIN 8267

31 Tommi Ala-Kanto 47.0300 Open MI U FIN 3310

32 Ari Vanhala 43.7100 Open - U FIN

33 Antti Isosalo 39.8500 Open - U FIN 4387

34 Terho Malo 39.1100 Open S U FIN 6200

35 Janne Hänninen 35.7000 Open - U FIN 8000

36 Juho Annala 33.0500 Open - U FIN

37 Mikko Kärkkäinen 21.3800 Open - U FIN 9970

38 Marko Kohtala 1.6900 Open - U USA 6934

39 Aki Lahti 0.0000 Open S U FIN

40 Sami Ketola 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10099
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Frans Perttula 0.0000 Open - U FIN

42 Maria Rae 0.0000 Open L U FIN 8956

43 Mikko Mäkinen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 9985

44 Jaska Pätsi 0.0000 Open - U FIN

45 Seppo Uusitalo 0.0000 Open - U FIN
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jan-Erik Sandvik 311.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4388

2 Juha Lähdesmäki 310.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

3 Jari Annala 288.0300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6941

4 Seppo Hynynen 207.7200
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6635

5 Aleksi Karhu 125.2000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

6 Jari Asuintupa 100.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN

7 Toni Latosaari 92.1600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 8965

8 Jani Långfors 78.8700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8922

9 Olli Ojanpää 76.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8948

10 Tomi Pakkala 72.9700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2007594

11 Antti Paldanius 62.4500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7384

12 Ahto Vähäpassi 51.3000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 9406

13 Antti Isosalo 50.5200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4387

14 Jarmo Ekola 50.2400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

15 Pekka Harjunpää 46.4400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10949

16 Marko Seurujärvi 45.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7131

17 Jani Voltti 43.0700
Standa

rd
- U USA

18 Janne Hänninen 31.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8000

19 Jussi Talvitie 26.2300
Standa

rd
S U USA

20 Tom Mellen 17.1400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7095

21 Esa Mattila 8.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

22 Lasse Rajamäki 8.0400
Standa

rd
- U USA
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Antti Urmas 400.0000 Open - U FIN 5953

2 Jani Kontola 362.8900 Open - U FIN 913

3 Niko Mäkinen 362.0400 Open - U FIN 7180

4 Jan-Erik Sandvik 311.0100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4388

5 Juha Lähdesmäki 310.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

6 Heikki Kylmäkorpi 308.3800 Open - U FIN 7360

7 Jari Annala 288.0300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6941

8 Janne Hautamäki 275.9800 Open - U FIN 7170

9 Jussi Salovaara 264.3700 Open S U FIN 206

10 Teemu Maijala 245.9800 Open S U FIN 6199

11 Juho Kontiainen 217.9900 Open - U FIN 7993

12 Seppo Hynynen 207.7200
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6635

13 Jussi Maijala 199.5200 Open - U FIN 6198

14 Matti Kauppila 159.3100 Open MI U FIN 6352

15 Sakari Säntti 140.4200 Open - U FIN 8401

16 Teppo-Tapio Lahti 134.0800 Open - U FIN 5686

17 Aleksi Karhu 125.2000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

18 Juha Mäki 108.2300 Open S U FIN 3831

19 Ahto Vähäpassi 101.3000 Open S U FIN 9406

20 Jari Asuintupa 100.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN

21 Toni Latosaari 92.1600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 8965

22 Jani Långfors 78.8700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8922

23 Veikko Suihkonen 77.3200 Open - U FIN 10461

24 Mika Rajaniemi 76.8100 Open - U FIN 7986

25 Olli Ojanpää 76.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8948

26 Simo Vuorela 75.3700 Open MI U FIN 4787

27 Lauri Ottela 74.5900 Open - U FIN 9758

28 Tomi Pakkala 72.9700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2007594

29 Kai Sillanpää 71.7800 Open - U FIN 8410

30 Antti Kuusisaari 71.1800 Open - U FIN 9754

31 Ossi Koppinen 71.0500 Open - U FIN 6353

32 Erkki Ritoniemi 69.2500 Open - U FIN 6177

33 Lassi Mylläri 66.6400 Open - U FIN 7976

34 Lauri Mäenpää 65.6700 Open MI U FIN 5756
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

35 Pasi Mäkelä 64.4400 Open - U FIN 8951

36 Antti Paldanius 62.4500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7384

37 Salla Pihlajaniemi 57.4300 Open L U FIN 8078

38 Asko Flinkman 57.0700 Open S U FIN 4290

39 Heikki Ylikangas 54.3000 Open - U FIN 3376

40 Ilkka Haanpää 53.3800 Open - U FIN 7998

41 Olli Salovaara 53.0000 Open S U FIN 8267

42 Ahto Vähäpassi 51.3000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 9406

43 Antti Isosalo 50.5200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4387

44 Jarmo Ekola 50.2400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

45 Tommi Ala-Kanto 47.0300 Open MI U FIN 3310

46 Pekka Harjunpää 46.4400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10949

47 Marko Seurujärvi 45.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7131

48 Ari Vanhala 43.7100 Open - U FIN

49 Jani Voltti 43.0700
Standa

rd
- U USA

50 Antti Isosalo 39.8500 Open - U FIN 4387

51 Terho Malo 39.1100 Open S U FIN 6200

52 Janne Hänninen 35.7000 Open - U FIN 8000

53 Juho Annala 33.0500 Open - U FIN

54 Janne Hänninen 31.5800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8000

55 Jussi Talvitie 26.2300
Standa

rd
S U USA

56 Mikko Kärkkäinen 21.3800 Open - U FIN 9970

57 Tom Mellen 17.1400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7095

58 Esa Mattila 8.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

59 Lasse Rajamäki 8.0400
Standa

rd
- U USA

60 Marko Kohtala 1.6900 Open - U USA 6934

61 Aki Lahti 0.0000 Open S U FIN

62 Sami Ketola 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10099

63 Frans Perttula 0.0000 Open - U FIN

64 Maria Rae 0.0000 Open L U FIN 8956

65 Mikko Mäkinen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 9985

66 Jaska Pätsi 0.0000 Open - U FIN

67 Seppo Uusitalo 0.0000 Open - U FIN


